10

11

12

13

14

15

Course

MD - Radio
Diagnosis/
Radiology
MD - Social &
Preventive
Medicine /
Community
Medicine

MD - General
Medicine

MD - General
Medicine

MD/MS -
Anatomy

MS - Obstetrics &
Gynaecology

MD - General
Medicine

MS - Obstetrics &
Gynaecology

MD - Radio
Diagnosis/
Radiology
MS -
Orthopaedics

MD/MS -
Ophthalmology

MD - General
Medicine

MD -
Pharmacology

MD -
Microbiology

MD - Pathology

Name of
Student

MOHAMMED
TARIQ

APOORVA

OSAMA
ANWAR

AKASH
SAXENA

MONA IQBAL

AYESHA
JAVED
HASAN

SARTHAK
KAPUR

AANCHAL
SINGH

MANCHANDA
CHINMAYA
SANJEEV
BINU

KUNAL GARG

ZISHAN
AHMAD

RIZWANA
MOHD
IKRAMUDDIN
QURAISHI

PREETI
FLORA
PRABHU

SHIKHA
SINGH

ANUSHKA
SURANGE

Date of
Birth

10/02/1998

21/02/1996

26/05/1996

25/12/1997

15/03/1988

06/05/2000

11/07/1997

25/04/1999

11/03/1997

10/02/1997

05/08/1998

23/03/1998

11/02/1994

16/01/1985

11/03/2001

Admitted
on Seat

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Admitted
By

All India
Quota

All India
Quota

All India
Quota

All India
Quota

All India
Quota

All India
Quota

All India
Quota

All India
Quota

All India

Quota

All India
Quota

All India
Quota

All India
Quota

All India
Quota

All India
Quota

All India
Quota

Sub
Category

0BC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

0BC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

Physically
Handicapped

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

Exam
Name

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NMC

Exam Roll
no.

24661181702

24661098931

24661034838

24661116577

24661017419

24661005924

24661086932

24661204926

24661216051

24661019212

24661003397

24661081478

24661112565

24661009280

24661083912

All
India
Rank

20598

89345

14319

13153

181146

20110

34292

57757

48370

23194

28432

13918

182069

134744

42176

State
Rank

20598

89345

14319

13153

181146

20110

34292

57757

48370

23194

28432

13918

182069

134744

42176

Percentile PG Teacher Stipend Stipend
of Marks

90.486

58.808

93.443

93.943

16.256

90.7279

84.22

73.42

77.725

89.348

86.897

93.627

15.928

37.719

80.598

under
whom the
candidate
admitted

Dr Abhinav
Jain

Dr Farzana
Islam

Dr
Mohammad
Anwar Habib

Dr
Mohammad
Anwar Habib

Dr Shalini
Kumar

Dr Aruna
Nigam

Dr
Mohammad
Anwar Habib

Dr Aruna
Nigam

Dr Abhinav
Jain

Dr Sandeep
Kumar

Dr Hina
Kausar

Dr
Mohammad
Anwar Habib

Dr Tanveer
Ahmad Khan

Dr Rachna
Tewari

Dr Sabina
Khan

Paid

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Student Regn.

No.

RMC-60041

JMC/8506/F

54819

RMC-52840

71114

2024/05/2723

DMC/R/38854

RMC-61903

2023/06/1523

85044

DMC/R/33328

RMC-62972

72881

46811

2024/12/9599

Registered
Council
Name

Rajasthan
Medical
Council

Jharkhand
Medical
Council

Bihar
Medical
Council

Rajasthan
Medical
Council

Delhi
Medical
Council

Maharashtra
Medical
Council

Delhi
Medical
Council

Rajasthan
Medical
Council

Maharashtra
Medical
Council

Uttar
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Delhi
Medical
Council

Rajasthan
Medical
Council

Uttar
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Uttar
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Maharashtra
Medical

Date of
Admission

20/12/2024

01/02/2025

26/11/2024

01/02/2025

03/02/2025

26/11/2024

26/11/2024

23/11/2024

31/01/2025

26/11/2024

19/12/2024

03/02/2025

15/03/2025

03/02/2025

03/02/2025



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Course

MS -
Orthopaedics

MS - General
Surgery

MD - Social &
Preventive
Medicine /
Community
Medicine

MS - ENT

MD - Paediatrics

MD -

Anaesthesiology

MD -
Anaesthesiology

MS - ENT

MD - Paediatrics
MD/MS -
Ophthalmology

MD -
Microbiology

MD - Pathology
MD/MS -
Ophthalmology

MS - Obstetrics &
Gynaecology

MS - Obstetrics &
Gynaecology

MD - Bio-
Chemistry

MS - General

Name of
Student

SHASHANK
RAVI

SHIVANK
GUPTA

TRISHLA
PARIHAR

KRITIKA
SUHAG

NISHANT
TOTEJA

DEEKSHA
UNIYAL

NIMISHA
NAGPAL

RAUZA SHAH

SANOBAR
KHAN

CHANDRA
SEKHAR
KHANDAI

AYUSHI
AGGARWAL

NISHI NAIR

DR KSHEERJA

PANDEY

VRINDA
TYAGI

HUZWA
SHOWKAT

SAGNIK PAL

MOHAMMAD

Date of
Birth

19/07/1998

31/05/1996

17/09/1996

17/11/1997

08/12/1995

30/03/1993

03/05/1999

23/03/1994

18/02/1998

16/01/1999

19/02/1997

23/10/1996

06/09/1999

07/04/2000

11/11/1998

17/05/1995

25/12/1998

Admitted
on Seat

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Admitted
By

All India
Quota

All India
Quota

All India
Quota

All India
Quota

All India
Quota

All India
Quota

All India
Quota

All India
Quota

All India
Quota

All India
Quota

All India
Quota

All India
Quota

All India
Quota

All India
Quota

All India
Quota

All India
Quota

All India

Sub
Category

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

0BC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

Physically
Handicapped

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

Exam
Name

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

Exam Roll
no.

24661049893

24661067843

24661056222

24661100682

24661068393

24661135400

24661073534

24661098800

24661137878

24661084018

24661159853

24661005674

24661160992

24661016021

24661014819

24661102531

24661091190

All
India
Rank

30597

29934

108813

41400

15334

46113

29795

50158

19890

26057

68613

66346

23534

9860

15705

164998

29705

State
Rank

30597

29934

108813

41400

15334

46113

29795

50158

19890

26057

68613

66346

23534

9860

15705

164998

29705

Percentile PG Teacher Stipend Stipend
Paid

of Marks

85.950

86.235

49.734

80.919

92.970

78.702

86.255

76.874

90.851

87.986

68.354

69.414

89.216

95.527

92.849

23.838

86.417

under
whom the
candidate
admitted

Dr Sandeep
Kumar

Dr Ajay
Kumar
Thakral

Dr Farzana
Islam

Dr Seema
Monga

Dr Sangeeta
Yadav

Dr Amer
Zahoor Syed

Dr Amer
Zahoor Syed

Dr Seema
Monga

Dr Sangeeta
Yadav

Dr Hina
Kausar

Dr Rachna
Tewari

Dr Sabina
Khan

Dr Hina
Kausar

Dr Aruna
Nigam

Dr Aruna
Nigam

Dr Jaspreet
Kaur

Dr Ajay

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Student Regn.
No.

159169

DMC/R/34293

DMC/R/32558

DMC/R/38098
104155

DMC/
Provisional/22472

HN28192

16914

DMC/R/40411

DMC/R/32545

DMC/R/40056

152485

177769

177599

116679

002410

108478

Registered
Council
Name

Council

Karnataka
Medical
Council

Delhi
Medical
Council
Delhi

Medical
Council

Delhi
Medical
Council

Delhi

Medical
Council

Delhi
Medical
Council

Haryana
Medical
Council

Jammu &
Kashmir
Medical
Council

Delhi
Medical
Council

Delhi
Medical
Council

Delhi
Medical
Council

Karnataka
Medical
Council
Karnataka

Medical
Council

Karnataka
Medical
Council

Delhi
Medical
Council

Tripura State
Medical
Council

Delhi

Date of
Admission

25/11/2024

18/12/2024

31/01/2025

16/12/2024

22/11/2024

18/12/2024

25/11/2024

25/11/2024

26/11/2024

18/12/2024

21/11/2024

27/11/2024

25/11/2024

26/11/2024

22/11/2024

25/02/2025

26/11/2024



33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Course

Surgery

MD -
Anaesthesiology

MS - General
Surgery

MD -
Pharmacology

MD - Radio
Diagnosis/
Radiology

MD - Paediatrics

MD - Pathology

MD -
Pharmacology

MD/MS -
Anatomy

MD - Social &
Preventive
Medicine /
Community
Medicine

MS - General
Surgery

MD - Paediatrics
MS -

Orthopaedics

MD -
Pharmacology

MD -
Anaesthesiology
MD -

Microbiology

MD - Bio-

Name of
Student

AMMAR
IMAM KHAN

RUKHSAR
ZEYA

NIBRAS
ZUBER

SHRUTI
YADAV

ESHAAN
MITTAL

AIDA KAISAR

ARIBA FAZAL

EILEEN
ROSHNI

AMIT BIDHURI

AANCHAL
PANDEY

PRASHANT
KUMAR

SUDISHI

OSMAN
OMAR SHAH

ZENIS
BALUJA

DANISH

AHMAD SHAH

AZHAR
ANWAR

SAMREEN

Date of
Birth

20/08/1998

06/08/1997

08/03/1997

05/04/2000

10/05/1997

03/05/1999

18/02/1998

26/02/1995

01/07/1998

15/01/1998

22/07/1995

15/04/1996

31/12/1983

16/12/1994

16/01/0027

04/02/0035

Admitted
on Seat

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Admitted
By

Quota

All India
Quota

All India
Quota

All India

Quota

All India
Quota

All India
Quota
All India

Quota

All India
Quota

All India
Quota

All India
Quota

All India
Quota

All India
Quota

All India
Quota

All India
Quota

All India
Quota

All India
Quota

All India

Sub
Category

GENERAL

GENERAL

0BC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

0OBC

GENERAL

OBC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

Physically
Handicapped

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

Exam
Name

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

Exam Roll
no.

24661088545

24661169458

24661091500

24661026388

24661097349

24661045339

24661022519

24661168793

24661153369

24661096426

24661210408

24661093437

24661036443

24661210846

24661041860

24661135020

All
India
Rank

45984

31389

184875

45057

16020

57398

182796

188800

116014

88266

60418

40369

89487

42481

196547

202107

State
Rank

45984

31389

184875

45057

16020

57398

182796

188800

116014

88266

60418

40369

89487

42481

196547

202107

Percentile
of Marks

78.863

85.490

14.657

79.227

92.614

73.602

15.6759

12.758

46.375

59.227

72.109

81.388

58.616

80.459

9.17

6.5

PG Teacher

under
whom the
candidate
admitted

Kumar
Thakral

Dr Amer
Zahoor Syed

Dr Ajay
Kumar
Thakral

Dr Tanveer
Ahmad Khan

Dr Abhinav
Jain

Dr Sangeeta
Yadav

Dr Sabina
Khan

Dr Tanveer
Ahmad Khan

Dr Shalini
Kumar

Dr Farzana
Islam

Dr Ajay
Kumar
Thakral

Dr Sangeeta
Yadav

Dr Sandeep
Kumar

Dr Tanveer
Ahmad Khan

Dr Amer
Zahoor Syed

Dr Rachna
Tiwari

Dr Jaspreet

Stipend Stipend
Paid

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Student Regn.
No.

G-83805

101424

104544

DMC/R/39189

19695

DMC/R/40497

117575

92285

RMC-61786

55198

105845

DMC/
Provisional/27897

DMC/R/4256

19204

50083

13547

Registered
Council
Name

Medical
Council

Gujarat
Medical
Council

Uttar
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Delhi
Medical
Council

Delhi
Medical
Council

Jammu &
Kashmir
Medical
Council

Delhi

Medical
Council

Delhi
Medical
Council

Delhi
Medical
Council

Rajasthan
Medical
Council

Bihar
Medical
Council

Delhi
Medical
Council

Delhi
Medical
Council

Delhi
Medical
Council

Jammu &
Kashmir
Medical
Council

Bihar
Medical
Council

Jammu &

Date of
Admission

20/12/2024

26/11/2024

03/02/2025

17/12/2024

27/11/2024

22/11/2024

24/02/2025

24/02/2025

01/02/2025

22/11/2024

25/11/2024

25/11/2024

27/11/2024

19/12/2024

17/03/2025

17/03/2025



Course Name of Date of = Admitted Admitted Sub Physically Exam Exam Roll All State Percentile PG Teacher Stipend Stipend Student Regn. Registered Date of

Student Birth on Seat By Category Handicapped Name no. India Rank of Marks under Paid Remarks No. Council  Admission
Rank whom the Name
candidate
admitted
Chemistry SALIM KHAN Quota Kaur Kashmir
Medical

Council



